City of Copperas Cove
General Fund
Revenues vs. Expenditures
FYTD (October through November)
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City of Copperas Cove
General Fund
Property Tax Revenue Trends
FYTD (October through November)

$7,000,000 - Annual Budget > Property Tax
$6,861,331 re\;ggyoeSthrough
11 was
$6,000,000 - $345,190
$5,000,000 - > $40,535 or
13.3% above
$4,000,000 - prior year-to-
date revenue
$3,000,000 -
Actual Actual Actual
$2,000,000 - $305,936 $304,655 $345,190
$1,000,000 -
$_ _

2007 2008 2009

B Annual Budget B Actual




$2,500,000 -
$2,250,000 A
$2,000,000 -
$1,750,000 -
$1,500,000 -
$1,250,000 -
$1,000,000 -

$750,000 A

$500,000 A

$250,000 A

City of Copperas Cove
Sales Tax Revenue Trends
FYTD (October through November)
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City of Copperas Cove
Water & Sewer Fund
Revenues vs. Expenses
FYTD (October through November)
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City of Copperas Cove
Water Revenue Trends
FYTD (October through November)
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City of Copperas Cove
Sewer Revenues
FYTD (October through November)
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City of Copperas Cove

Solid Waste Fund
Revenues vs. Expenses
(October through November)
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City of Copperas Cove
Golf Course Fund
Revenues vs. Expenses
FYTD (October through November)
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City of Copperas Cove
Drainage Fund
Revenues vs. Expenses
FYTD (October through November)
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